Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

MP 3 AK50 Herren D3

Golf-Club am Sachsenwald e.V. - 17.06.2023

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - MP 3 AK 50 Herren D3

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Rang 1 - GC am Sachsenwald

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Zwerg, Carsten
Franzke, Burghard
Hanold, Jorg
Kraass, Kai

Sell, Jorg

von Nerée, Dominicus

Rang 2 - GC Escheburg

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Schoppitsch, Frank
Ahlers, Otto
Laneburg, Jens
Wagner, Jens
Paustian, Dirk

VoR, Wolfgang
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Heimatclub
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am

Heimatclub

Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC

Anzahl an Runden
1

HCPI®
12,7
12,3
10,2
9,5
13,0
14,6

HCPI®
12,7
16,2
12,5
20,3
18,4
16,7

C.HCP
15
15
12
12
16
17

C.HCP
15
19
15
24
22
20

Score
81
83
85
87
94

(95)

Score
82
90
91
96
98

(100)

+67.0

Gesamt
+8.4
+10.4
+12.4
+14.4
+21.4
(+22.4)

+94.0

Gesamt
+9.4
+17.4
+18.4
+23.4
+25.4
(+27.4)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - Liibeck-Travemiinder GK 3

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Bahr, Axel
Dziomba, Kai

Kahl, André
Schmidt, Thomas
Steinmetz, Andreas

Mull, Mathias

Rang 4 - GC Hamburg-Oberalster 2

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Doray, Eric

Oelze, Sebastian

Laugier, Thierry

Piette, René

Farle, Peter

Thut, Hans-Peter

Rang 5 - GC Siilfeld 2

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Gyurica, Franc

Callies, Sven

Harm, Michael

Reimann, Michael

Drasky, Thomas

Quirling, Sven
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Heimatclub

Ldbeck-Travemunder, GK
Lubeck-Travemunder, GK
LUbeck-Travemunder, GK
LUubeck-Travemunder, GK
Libeck-Travemunder, GK

Lubeck-Travemunder, GK

Heimatclub

HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC

Heimatclub
Sulfeld, GC
Sulfeld, GC
Sulfeld, GC
Sulfeld, GC
Sulfeld, GC
Sulfeld, GC

HCPI®
14,6
12,4
12,4
14,5
11,7
14,3

HCPI®
93
14,7
18,9
14,0
16,3
14,1

HCPI®
18,1
13,5
11,5
18,4
21,3
25,3

C.HCP
17
15
15
17
14
17

C.HCP
11
18
22
17
19
17

C.HCP
21
16
14
22
25
30

Score
90
91
93
94
99

(104)

Score
91
92
94
96
96

(102)

Score
90
95
99

101
112
(128)

+104.0

Gesamt
+17.4
+18.4
+20.4
+21.4
+26.4

(+31.4)

+106.0

Gesamt
+18.4
+19.4
+21.4
+23.4
+23.4

(+29.4)

+134.0

Gesamt
+17.4
+22.4
+26.4
+28.4
+39.4

(+55.4)

Software by

SlbeaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



